## Application for Non-Food Stall Rental

## BAYBASI, INC.

(A SFO Bay Area Nonprofit Public Benefit)

PO Box 4538

Foster City, CA 94404-0538

baybasi@baybasi.us

Website: www.baybasi.us



# **Non-Food Vendor Application - Annual**

Events	Venue	Date	Time	Expected Crowd	
HOLI	Leo J Ryan Park, Foster City	Mar 18	11 am – 3:30 pm	~3,000 – 4,000	
Durga Puja	Leo J Ryan Park, Foster City	Oct 20	5:30 pm – 9:30 pm	~3,000 – 4,000	
		Oct 21	9 am – 9:30 pm		
		Oct 22	9 am – 8:00 pm		
Fundraising Concert	Performing Arts Center, San Mateo	Oct 28	5 pm – 10 pm	~1,500	
Diwali	Recreational Center, Foster City	Nov 4	2 pm – 7 pm	~400	

### **Vendor Contact Details** Vendor Name Representative's Name Merchandise/Service Garments [] Audio [] Handicrafts [] Jewelry [] Books [] Non-Profit [] Others [] **Contact Phone Number** E-Mail Address **Payment Information** Number of Stall HOLI + Autumn Festival + Diwali + Fundraising Event - \$550 Autumn Festival + Diwali + Fundraising Event - \$400 HOLL - \$200 Per Stall Price (USD) - \$300 Autumn Festival Diwali - \$100 [] - \$100 **Fundraising Event** Check Payment (Check must be drawn in favor of BAYBASI, INC.) [] Check Number: Bank Name: [] Paypal Payment (to <a href="mailto:baybasi@gmail.com">baybasi@gmail.com</a>) Payment Type [Kindly use "Friends & Family" to avoid any fee] Square Cash Payment (to \$BayBasi) [] Zelle to Baybasi Accounts (650-504-0794) Notes:

- 1. A 10\*10 Food tent will be provided in each event with 1 table and 2 chairs.
- 2. For evening events, Tent will be accommodated with Lights & Power Outlet for extra LED lights at Night, but no outlet for MICROWAVE.
- 3. Tent will be allotted based on the order of payment received.
- 4. Stall will be available 2 hours prior to event start time for setup and needs to be vacated as received within 1 hour of event closure.
- 5. Stall will only be booked on receipt of full payment(s). Vendor must sign the agreement to claim the Stall.

I AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE RULES OF BAYBASI II	NC.
Vendor Representative's Signature	٠.

This portion is for Baybasi, Inc		
Baybasi Rep. Name		
Authorized Signature	Date	

Date: